
Lety mladých čápů v Bohuslavicích v roce 2025 Statistika - detailní

Datum
Artuš (CC090) Merlin (CC091) Lancelot (CC092) Morgana (CC093) Vivien (CC094)

Celkový počet 
letů

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

14.7.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 2 0:00:17 0:00:22 0:00:27 0:00:44 0:00:44 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 2
15.7.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6 0:00:14 0:00:21 0:00:27 0:02:05 0:02:49 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6
16.7.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:02:27 0:02:27 0:02:27 0:02:27 0:02:27 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 7 0:00:29 0:00:41 0:01:04 0:04:47 0:07:36 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 8
17.7.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:02:27 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6 0:00:36 0:03:14 0:15:03 0:19:24 0:27:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6
18.7.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 4 0:00:18 0:01:12 0:01:58 0:04:47 0:07:14 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 2 0:01:20 0:35:13 1:09:06 1:10:26 1:37:26 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6
19.7.2025 2 0:03:39 0:03:49 0:03:59 0:07:38 0:07:38 9 0:00:24 0:01:18 0:03:25 0:11:38 0:18:52 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:28 0:01:36 0:03:35 0:07:59 1:45:25 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 16
20.7.2025 7 0:00:33 0:02:04 0:03:21 0:14:29 0:22:07 7 0:00:41 0:01:44 0:03:43 0:12:05 0:30:57 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6 0:00:24 0:07:24 0:38:10 0:44:26 2:29:51 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 20
21.7.2025 7 0:00:26 0:01:39 0:02:54 0:11:34 0:33:41 4 0:00:33 0:01:48 0:02:49 0:07:10 0:38:07 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3 0:00:41 0:01:19 0:02:17 0:03:58 2:33:49 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 14
22.7.2025 6 0:01:40 0:48:21 4:08:05 4:50:05 5:23:46 3 0:03:01 1:47:40 4:55:50 5:23:01 6:01:08 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:23 0:59:29 4:53:39 4:57:26 7:31:15 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 14
23.7.2025 5 0:01:17 0:03:55 0:08:06 0:19:34 5:43:20 7 0:00:41 0:02:51 0:08:11 0:19:58 6:21:06 1 0:01:12 0:01:12 0:01:12 0:01:12 0:01:12 6 0:00:36 0:02:01 0:07:54 0:12:07 7:43:22 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 19
24.7.2025 5 0:01:31 0:41:51 3:01:15 3:29:16 9:12:36 4 0:01:42 0:49:32 3:01:39 3:18:09 9:39:15 3 0:01:07 0:14:24 0:39:31 0:43:13 0:44:25 6 0:01:16 0:25:37 1:35:18 2:33:39 10:17:01 4 0:00:24 0:01:07 0:02:02 0:04:28 0:04:28 22
25.7.2025 6 0:01:27 0:18:43 1:03:49 1:52:19 11:04:55 6 0:00:48 0:16:16 1:03:28 1:37:38 11:16:53 4 0:00:47 0:23:00 1:03:30 1:31:59 2:16:24 7 0:00:42 0:13:55 1:04:22 1:37:23 11:54:24 2 0:25:56 0:43:32 1:01:07 1:27:03 1:31:31 25
26.7.2025 8 0:02:09 0:22:47 1:08:15 3:02:16 14:07:11 5 0:00:58 0:31:59 0:59:50 2:39:54 13:56:47 2 0:07:50 0:31:06 0:54:21 1:02:11 3:18:35 6 0:00:35 0:27:21 1:02:59 2:44:08 14:38:32 2 0:32:40 0:42:59 0:53:17 1:25:57 2:57:28 23
27.7.2025 6 0:08:20 0:42:18 1:32:43 4:13:47 18:20:58 8 0:02:01 0:24:33 1:22:57 3:16:27 17:13:14 5 0:02:24 0:26:33 1:09:15 2:12:44 5:31:19 7 0:00:23 0:32:46 1:54:02 3:49:20 18:27:52 4 0:00:30 0:30:40 1:09:20 2:02:41 5:00:09 30
28.7.2025 9 0:01:48 0:24:35 1:46:35 3:41:14 22:02:12 7 0:01:36 0:28:13 1:45:27 3:17:31 20:30:45 4 0:04:20 0:37:51 1:45:43 2:31:25 8:02:44 7 0:03:08 0:30:34 1:45:34 3:33:56 22:01:48 6 0:00:43 0:25:44 1:30:42 2:34:23 7:34:32 33
29.7.2025 6 0:01:36 1:30:29 6:51:57 9:02:52 31:05:04 5 0:00:19 0:54:53 2:27:12 4:34:23 25:05:08 5 0:00:22 0:15:55 1:08:50 1:19:35 9:22:19 5 0:02:30 1:40:56 6:52:23 8:24:41 30:26:29 7 0:00:38 0:14:00 1:09:02 1:38:03 9:12:35 28
30.7.2025 4 0:22:02 1:55:24 4:30:57 7:41:37 38:46:41 4 0:21:02 1:52:35 4:26:07 7:30:20 32:35:28 4 0:20:01 0:42:06 1:11:23 2:48:23 12:10:42 5 0:01:40 1:31:20 4:26:14 7:36:41 38:03:10 6 0:00:44 0:28:15 1:10:42 2:49:30 12:02:05 23
31.7.2025 6 0:01:19 0:44:12 2:47:47 4:25:11 43:11:52 6 0:00:37 0:36:04 1:35:42 3:36:26 36:11:54 3 0:01:52 0:44:22 1:59:32 2:13:05 14:23:47 9 0:00:31 1:33:53 3:43:56 14:05:01 52:08:11 3 0:01:05 0:11:09 0:22:09 0:33:28 12:35:33 27
1.8.2025 8 0:01:10 0:40:16 2:08:19 5:22:11 48:34:03 6 0:03:04 0:26:28 1:05:24 2:38:50 38:50:44 5 0:01:14 0:14:14 0:36:53 1:11:11 15:34:58 2 8:05:22 11:59:12 15:53:01 23:58:23 76:06:34 5 0:00:28 0:08:02 0:25:55 0:40:10 13:15:43 26
2.8.2025 4 0:01:59 1:43:35 3:48:35 6:54:20 55:28:23 4 0:02:06 1:22:42 3:51:39 5:30:47 44:21:31 2 1:04:31 2:20:11 3:35:50 4:40:21 20:15:19 3 7:15:48 7:27:13 7:34:38 22:21:39 98:28:13 3 0:14:42 1:33:25 3:36:17 4:40:14 17:55:57 16
3.8.2025 6 0:01:08 0:37:03 2:17:23 3:42:17 59:10:40 6 0:07:48 0:38:15 1:30:22 3:49:30 48:11:01 5 0:12:03 0:40:14 1:19:43 3:21:11 23:36:30 3 0:33:45 7:59:48 16:35:17 23:59:25 122:27:38 6 0:00:40 0:21:51 1:12:16 2:11:08 20:07:05 26
4.8.2025 7 0:00:44 0:47:50 2:11:00 5:34:50 64:45:30 6 0:00:15 1:06:41 4:52:57 6:40:04 54:51:05 6 0:01:21 0:13:40 0:37:38 1:21:59 24:58:29 2 6:18:56 11:59:59 17:41:02 23:59:58 146:27:36 6 0:01:48 0:31:35 2:14:16 3:09:30 23:16:35 27
5.8.2025 9 0:00:22 0:48:26 2:36:56 7:15:58 72:01:28 7 0:00:21 0:34:29 2:26:39 4:01:22 58:52:27 4 0:00:14 1:00:31 2:26:46 4:02:05 29:00:34 1 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 170:27:35 4 0:28:30 1:20:31 2:26:18 5:22:02 28:38:37 25
6.8.2025 10 0:01:12 0:42:10 2:12:39 7:01:37 79:03:05 7 0:05:06 1:00:44 2:36:06 7:05:11 65:57:38 7 0:01:59 0:46:19 2:09:47 5:24:11 34:24:45 2 0:01:00 6:41:45 13:22:30 13:23:30 183:51:05 8 0:00:43 0:37:12 2:04:34 4:57:32 33:36:09 34
7.8.2025 3 3:46:05 4:36:43 6:05:14 13:50:08 92:53:13 3 3:11:08 4:24:00 6:05:12 13:11:59 79:09:37 2 1:16:27 6:22:14 11:28:01 12:44:28 47:09:13 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 4 0:01:00 1:10:48 3:04:14 4:43:12 38:19:21 12
8.8.2025 1 10:30:00 10:30:00 10:30:00 10:30:00 103:23:13 3 0:00:15 3:30:25 10:30:21 10:31:16 89:40:53 1 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 71:09:12 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 5
9.8.2025 3 0:02:17 4:25:21 12:45:49 13:16:02 116:39:15 2 0:33:13 6:41:12 12:49:11 13:22:24 103:03:17 1 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 95:09:11 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 6
10.8.2025 1 17:41:37 17:41:37 17:41:37 17:41:37 134:20:52 1 17:42:11 17:42:11 17:42:11 17:42:11 120:45:28 1 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 23:59:59 119:09:10 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 3
11.8.2025 4 0:03:03 4:22:46 15:29:06 17:31:05 151:51:57 5 0:03:57 3:35:56 15:28:44 17:59:39 138:45:07 2 1:21:30 8:25:04 15:28:38 16:50:08 135:59:18 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 11
12.8.2025 1 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 151:52:57 1 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 138:46:07 2 0:33:23 1:57:15 3:21:07 3:54:30 139:53:48 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 4
13.8.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 151:52:57 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 138:46:07 2 0:22:59 4:08:40 7:54:21 8:17:20 148:11:08 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 2
14.8.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 151:52:57 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 138:46:07 1 7:21:00 7:21:00 7:21:00 7:21:00 155:32:08 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 1
15.8.2025 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 151:52:57 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 138:46:07 1 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 0:01:00 155:33:08 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 183:51:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 38:19:21 1

SUMA 134 0:00:22 2:16:30 17:41:37 151:52:57 131 0:00:15 1:52:56 17:42:11 138:46:07
73 0:00:14 4:45:28 23:59:59 155:33:08 113 0:00:14 3:17:20 23:59:59 183:51:05 70 0:00:24 0:36:03 3:36:17 38:19:21 521


